Scanned by CamScanner




240.14303
218.50000
| 34.81995
111.07708
164.94945
297.87534
1173.87133
33.77828
100.52406
| 41.99446

d that | have exe s'
anctioned.

been supervised byl tive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer .

nspection has been.c ed by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
t have been recorded in the MBs
al formalities have

of Road Works.

o GDWorks. IR ]k i
Executi -55113077

Works Division Banka-ll
Rural Works Department

Scanned by CamScanner




Scanned by CamScanner



